Two-Year Gift Chart

As you pray and discern how God would ask to you
give during the Greater Things Initiative, use this
gift chart as a discipleship tool to inspire and
challenge you toward increasing generosity as we
trust Him for GREATER THINGS in us, through us,
and for us. All for His glory!

# of
Gifts

Many

Two-Year

Commitment

$2,500,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$200,000
$100,000
$75,000
$50,000
$25,000
$10,000
$7,500
Other

Annually

$1,250,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$250,000
$100,000
$50,000
$37,500
$25,000
$12,500
$5,000
$3,750

Monthly

$104,167
$83,333
$41,667
$20,833
$8,333
$4,167
$3,125
$2,083
$1,042
$417
$313

Total | $15 Million

$2,500,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,600,000
$1,000,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$450,000

alle.
I*r

GREATER

THINGS

COMMITMENT CARD

y
aa



Primary Goal $ What | / We currently

10096 give in one year

Engagement Current giving
over two years S
Our primary goal is that 100% of the people who call (amount above x2)
Steadfast their church home would fully engage in the
. L Y ensag My / Our expanded
Greater Things Initiative...all of us, all together! ALL FOR HIM! .
Greater Things
Commitment S
T (Additional to be given from
Secondary Goal - $15 million Aol 2026 £0 Aprl 2028)
Gifts [ Stored
As we are trusting the Lord for Greater Things during this Resources $
timeframe, we are excited to see His provision as He guides (savings, property, stocks, etc.)
us as a church. During this Greater Things Initiative we will
steward His provision through expanded giving as follows: My [ Our Commitment
to the Greater Things S
S$3.5 million $11.5 million Generosity Initiative
towards existing and towards Building Purchase +
ongoing Operating Budgets Renovation of our new Name:
to continue healthy ministry church home.
growth and ongoing Phone:
discipleship. $15 million over two years

Email:



