

## Two-Year Gift Chart

As you pray and discern how God would ask to you give during the Greater Things Initiative, use this gift chart as a discipleship tool to inspire and challenge you toward increasing generosity as we trust Him for GREATER THINGS in us, through us, and for us. All for His glory!

# of Gifts	Two-Year Commitment	Annually	Monthly	Total
1	\$2,500,000	\$1,250,000	\$104,167	\$2,500,000
1	\$2,000,000	\$1,000,000	\$83,333	\$2,000,000
1	\$1,000,000	\$500,000	\$41,667	\$1,000,000
4	\$500,000	\$250,000	\$20,833	\$2,000,000
8	\$200,000	\$100,000	\$8,333	\$1,600,000
10	\$100,000	\$50,000	\$4,167	\$1,000,000
20	\$75,000	\$37,500	\$3,125	\$1,500,000
30	\$50,000	\$25,000	\$2,083	\$1,500,000
40	\$25,000	\$12,500	\$1,042	\$1,000,000
50	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$417	\$500,000
60	\$7,500	\$3,750	\$313	\$450,000
Many	Other	-	-	-
		<b>Total</b>	<b>\$15 Million</b>	



# GREATER THINGS

Seeing Lives  
Transformed  
by Christ

COMMITMENT CARD



# Primary Goal

# 100%

## Engagement

Our primary goal is that 100% of the people who call Steadfast their church home would fully engage in the Greater Things Initiative...all of us, all together! ALL FOR HIM!

## Secondary Goal - \$15 million

From April 2026 to April 2028

As we are trusting the Lord for Greater Things during this timeframe, we are excited to see His provision as He guides us as a church. During this Greater Things Initiative we will steward His provision through expanded giving as follows:

**\$3.5 million**

towards existing and ongoing Operating Budgets to continue healthy ministry growth and ongoing discipleship.

**\$11.5 million**

towards Building Purchase + Renovation of our new church home.

**\$15 million over two years**

\$ \_\_\_\_\_

What I / We currently give in one year



Current giving over two years

(amount above x2)

\$ \_\_\_\_\_

+

My / Our expanded Greater Things Commitment

(Additional to be given from April 2026 to April 2028)

\$ \_\_\_\_\_

+

Gifts / Stored Resources

(savings, property, stocks, etc.)

\$ \_\_\_\_\_

=

My / Our Commitment to the Greater Things Generosity Initiative

\$ \_\_\_\_\_

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_